

RCS No.403 of 2025

ORDER BELOW EXH.11.

Perused application. The application is allowed and summons be served by affixing copy of summons over outer door of residence.

Date : 23.01.2026
Saswad.

I/c. Civil Judge Junior Division,
Saswad, Dist. Pune.

ORDER BELOW STATUS-QUO APPLICATION AT EXH.13.

Perused application. Heard. Issue notice to defendants.

Date : 23.01.2026
Saswad.

I/c. Civil Judge Junior Division,
Saswad, Dist. Pune.

ORDER BELOW PRODUCTION APPLICATION AT EXH.14.

Production is allowed.

Date : 23.01.2026
Saswad.

I/c. Civil Judge Junior Division,
Saswad, Dist. Pune.