

R.C.S. No. 403/2025

**ORDER BELOW EXH. 33**

The adjournment application is filed by plaintiff for argument on Order 7 Rule 11 of CPC on Exh. 29. Hence, application is allowed.

Dt. 16/02/2026

( Mrs. S. K. Deshmukh )  
Civil Judge Junior Division, Saswad